
Pupillen Meisjes
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1

1 505 Pape Mila Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde1 1
2 515 Parmentier Melina Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde2 2
3 963 Conradt Lucia BGG 3 3
4 501 De Kimpe Febe Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde4 4
5 521 Ricchiuti Nina Helena RSC Tienen 5 5
6 506 Puype Poels Roos Reko Roller Club Zemst 6 6
7 518 Capiaux Anne-Lore Reko Roller Club Zemst 7 7
8 514 Van Wezemael Soetkin Reko Roller Club Zemst 8 8
9 933 Huybrechts Mia Reko Roller Club Zemst 9 9

10 513 Tollet Febe RSC Tienen 10 10
11 510 Van Haezendonck Fleur Reko Roller Club Zemst 11 11



Pupillen Jongens
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1

1 597 Lemmens Luca RSC Tienen 1 1
2 591 Deceuninck Siebe Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde2 2
3 596 Crombez Stan Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde3 3
4 595 Boits Leon Reko Roller Club Zemst 4 4
5 598 Honshoven Kobe RSC Tienen 5 5



Pupillen Meisjes
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1 W2

1 505 Pape Mila Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde3 1 2
2 963 Conradt Lucia BGG 4 3 1
3 515 Parmentier Melina Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde5 2 3
4 521 Ricchiuti Nina Helena RSC Tienen 9 5 4
5 501 De Kimpe Febe Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde9 4 5
6 506 Puype Poels Roos Reko Roller Club Zemst 14 6 8
7 933 Huybrechts Mia Reko Roller Club Zemst 15 9 6
8 514 Van Wezemael Soetkin Reko Roller Club Zemst 15 8 7
9 518 Capiaux Anne-Lore Reko Roller Club Zemst 17 7 10

10 513 Tollet Febe RSC Tienen 19 10 9
11 510 Van Haezendonck Fleur Reko Roller Club Zemst 22 11 11



Pupillen Jongens
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1 W2

1 597 Lemmens Luca RSC Tienen 2 1 1
2 591 Deceuninck Siebe Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde4 2 2
3 596 Crombez Stan Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde6 3 3
4 595 Boits Leon Reko Roller Club Zemst 8 4 4
5 598 Honshoven Kobe RSC Tienen 10 5 5



Pupillen Meisjes
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1 W2 W3

1 963 Conradt Lucie BGG 5 3 1 1
2 505 Pape Mila Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde5 1 2 2
3 515 Parmentier Melina Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde8 2 3 3
4 521 Ricchiuti Nina Helena RSC Tienen 13 5 4 4
5 501 De Kimpe Febe Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde15 4 5 6
6 933 Huybrechts Mia Reko Roller Club Zemst 20 9 6 5
7 514 Van Wezemael Soetkin Reko Roller Club Zemst 22 8 7 7
8 506 Puype Poels Roos Reko Roller Club Zemst 23 6 8 9
9 513 Tollet Febe RSC Tienen 27 10 9 8

10 518 Capiaux Anne-Lore Reko Roller Club Zemst 27 7 10 10
11 510 Van Haezendonck Fleur Reko Roller Club Zemst 33 11 11 11



Pupillen Jongens
plaats nr Naam Club totaal W1 W2 W3

1 597 Lemmens Luca RSC Tienen 3 1 1 1
2 591 Deceuninck Siebe Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde6 2 2 2
3 596 Crombez Stan Zwaantjes Roller Club Zandvoorde10 3 3 4
4 595 Boits Leon Reko Roller Club Zemst 11 4 4 3
5 598 Honshoven Kobe RSC Tienen 15 5 5 5


